Kupiaki, 1 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

27,20

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



AguTépa, 2 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

25,59

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Tpitn, 3 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

27,39

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Tetdptn, 4 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,41

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Méutrtn, 5 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,76

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Mapaokeun, 6 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

PASRCK

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



2dpparo, 7 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

27,48

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Kupiakn, 8 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

26,66

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Agutépa, 9 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,69

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Tpitn, 10 Mduog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,98

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Terdptn, 11 Mduog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,60

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Méutrmn, 12 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

28,23

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Mapaokeun, 13 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
0 0 1,07 104 103 100 1,01 1,02 1,09 120 129 138 139 136 1,31 1,25 123 121 122 129 139 148 150 1,41 127 1,15 9,6
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Tuvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 ABéon
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN




Zapparo, 14 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
o o 095 093 091 08 09 091 097 107 1,15 123 124 121 117 1,12 109 107 1,08 1,15 124 132 1,33 125 113 1,02 6
VA s 00100
g
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 MaBéoiun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - se BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - se BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 MaBéoiun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - suvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoiun
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 AaBéoiun
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 AaBéoiun
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - 3e BAGBN




Kupiakii, 15 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
0 0 092 09 08 08 087 08 09 104 112 119 120 1,17 1,13 108 106 1,04 105 1,12 1,20 128 129 122 1,10 0,99 6
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Tuvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 ABéon
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN




Agutépa, 16 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
0 0 08 080 078 078 079 08 094 107 122 132 134 135 143 139 123 117 1,18 126 136 1,49 157 148 1,32 1,17 8
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Tuvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 ABéon
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN




Tpitn, 17 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
0 0 1,06 101 101 1,01 1,02 1,03 1,09 120 127 131 1,33 137 143 142 134 126 126 131 137 146 149 141 128 1,16 9,90
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Tuvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 ABéon
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN




TerdpTn, 18 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
0 0 1,07 104 103 100 1,01 1,03 1,09 120 129 138 140 136 1,31 1,25 123 121 122 129 139 148 150 1,41 127 1,15 9,6
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Tuvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ABéon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 ABéon
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN




Méptrm, 19 Mdiog 2022 Npotewvopevog HEM ZOuNG

P aTAVO 0]0; 0] 0] 0] 04 0] 06 0] 08 09 0] 4 6 8 9 0] e
0 0 1,06 09 095 094 097 105 1,17 130 136 135 1,38 142 143 139 129 1,18 117 127 1,38 148 152 143 127 1,12 9,88
G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) - e BAGBN
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AaBéoun
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - Tuvtipnon
G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1 ABéon
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1 ABéon
G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) - e BAGBN




Mapaokeun, 20 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,13

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



2dpparo, 21 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

30,52

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Kupiakn, 22 Mdaiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

30,08

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



AguTépa, 23 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

30,48

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Tpitn, 24 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,79

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



TetdpTtn, 25 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

Y )

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Méutrtn, 26 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,58

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Mapaokeun, 27 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,62

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



2dpparo, 28 Mdaiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,33

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Kupiakn, 29 Maiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

31,79

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Agutépa, 30 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

32,69

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Tpitn, 31 Mdiog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

33,31

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



TerdpTtn, 1 lovviog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

34,94

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN



Méutrn, 2 lovviog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

Extipnon gntnong (MWh)

ATTod100EVN
lox0g (MW)

Movdada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1
G2 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -
G3 (CEGIELSKI 6AL20/24) -

G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

G6 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G7 (MTU 12V 4000G60) 1,1
G8 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) 1,1

G24 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA) -

Mpotewopevog HEM Zupng

19

20

21

22

23

YNOAO
(MWh)

35,29

AwoBéoun
Ye BAGBN

Ye BAGBN

AwaBEoiun
Juvtipnon
AwaBEoiun
AwaBEoiun

AwaBEoun

Ye BAGBN
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